Ticker

Time Estimate

Sales Estimate

Wealthfront Corp

Richtech Robotics Inc

BitMine Immersion Technologies
Bank of New York Mellon Corp/T
JPMorgan Chase & Co

Delta Air Lines Inc

Bright Minds Biosciences Inc
Bank of America Corp

Wells Fargo & Co

Citigroup Inc

Goldman Sachs Group Inc/The
Blackrock Inc

Morgan Stanley

JB Hunt Transport Services Inc
PNC Financial Services Group |
State Street Corp

WLTH US
RR US
BMNR US
BK US
JPM US
DAL US
DRUG CN
BAC US
WEFC US
Ccus

GS US
BLK US
MS US
JBHT US
PNC US
STT US

1/12/2026 Aft-mk
1/13/2026
1/13/2026
1/13/2026 06:30
1/13/2026 07:00
1/13/2026 10:00
1/14/2026
1/14/2026 06:45
1/14/2026 07:00
1/14/2026 08:00
1/15/2026 Bef-mk
1/15/2026 Bef-mk
1/15/2026 07:30
1/15/2026 Aft-mk
1/16/2026 06:30
1/16/2026 07:30

0.20
(0.035)
0.15
1.99
4.924
1.531
(0.76)
0.955
1.676
1.645
11.523
12.713
2.411
1.804
4.224
2.848

93.217
1.305
79.30

5,149.143
46,352.188
14,674.214

27,764.00
21,635.684
20,416.222
14,225.905

6,735.80
17,628.095

3,111.727

5,970.545

3,618.214
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